LS2 Series
INSTITUTIONAL LOW-LEVEL LED EXIT SIGN
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
LS2A = AC Only
Institutional Low-Level
LED Exit
LS2N = Self-Powered
NiCad Institutional
Low-Level LED Exit
Blank = AC Only
SD2 = Diagnostic
Electronics
(required with
nickel cadmium
models)
Model Designator
Note
1) Some option combinations may impact UL listing.
Consult factory for specifics.
2CKT1 = 120 VAC Two Circuit (AC only models)
2CKT2 = 277 VAC Two Circuit (AC only models)
BF = Buzzer/Flasher (self-powered models only)
BZ = Buzzer (self-powered models only)
DC = 12-48 VDC Input (AC only models)
EX = Special Input Transformer1 (specify voltage &
frequency)
FA = 24 VDC Fire Alarm Interface
FL = Emergency Flasher (self-powered models only)
T = Self-Testing Diagnostics (non-audible, self-powered
models only)
TA = Audible Self-Testing Diagnostics (self-powered
models only)
Factory Installed Options1
Accessories (order as a separate item)
SDREMOTE = Infrared Remote Test Device
T15TPTOOL = Tamperproof Screwdriver
B = Black
W = White
Frame Color
AR = Brushed Aluminum w/ Red Letters
AG = Brushed Aluminum w/ Green Letters
WR = White w/ Red Letters
WG = White w/ Green Letters
BR = Black w/ Red Letters
BG = Black w/ Green Letters
Stencil/Letter Color